Features
1 of 6
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

22-A114. Further information on ESD control measures can be found in MIL-STD-1686 and MIL-HDBK-263. This is an unpack-
aged part and therefore no MSL rating applies.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Delivery Method Quantity
RFSW2043DS2 Sample, DC to 20GHz GaAs SPDT Switch Waffle Pack 2 pc
RFSW2043DSB Sample, DC to 20GHz GaAs SPDT Switch Waffle Pack 5 pc
RFSW2043DSQ Small Quantity, DC to 20GHz GaAs SPDT
Switch
Waffle Pack 25 pc
RFSW2043D DC to 20GHz GaAs SPDT Switch Waffle Pack 100 pc